LEDCHIP INDUS PVT LTD.
29A&B Electronic Complex Kushaiguda Hyderabad-500 062
7207074339 | 9000081171
PREVENT CROSS - INFECTION
RAYPURE - NON-UV DISINFECTION LIGHTING
PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDPC-Q123-36W
RAYPURE LIGHT SQUARE Recessed. For 20’X25’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDPC-Q123-36W 36W 230 AC 1200mm Square -- 72mm 20’X25’ 3KG
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
3600 Lm 100 Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDC-R120-6W / RDC-Q120-6W
RAYPURE LIGHT ROUND and SQUARE Recessed. For 8’X8’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDC-R120-6W 6W 230 AC 120mm Round 93mm 53mm 8’X 8’ 402Gm
RDC-Q120-6W 6W 230 AC 120mm Square 93mm 53mm 8’X 8’ 402Gm
Photometric         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color Temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
600 Lm 100 Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDC-R150-12W / RDC-Q150-12W
RAYPURE LIGHT ROUND and SQUARE Recessed. For 12’X12’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDC-R150-12W 12W 230 AC 150mm Round 125mm 53mm 12’X12’ 496Gm
RDC-Q150-12W 12W 230 AC 150mm Square 125mm 53mm 12’X12’ 496Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
1200 Lm 100Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDC-R170-18W / RDC-Q170-18W
RAYPURE LIGHT ROUND and SQUARE Recessed. For 16’X12’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDC-R170-18W 18W 230 AC 170mm Round 145mm 53mm 16’X12’ 555Gm
RDC-Q170-18W 18W 230 AC 170mm Square 145mm 53mm 16’X12’ 555Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
1800 Lm 100 Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDC-R200-24W / RDC-Q200-24W
RAYPURE LIGHT ROUND and SQUARE Recessed. For 16’X16’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDC-R200-24W 24W 230 AC 200mm Round 175mm 53mm 16’X16’ 733Gm
RDC-Q200-24W 24W 230 AC 200mm Square 175mm 53mm 16’X16’ 733Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
2400 Lm 100 Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDC-R242-30W / RDC-Q242-30W
RAYPURE LIGHT ROUND and SQUARE Recessed. For 16’X20’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDC-Q242-30W 30W 230 AC 242mm Square 215mm 53mm 16’X 20’ 800Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
3000Lm 100 Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDS-R93-6W SURFACE
RAYPURE SURFACE-Rfit. For 8’X8’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDS-R93-6W 6W 230 AC 93mm Round Surface Rfit 57mm 8’X 8’ 420Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
600Lm 100Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDPC-Q300-24W RECESS
RAYPURE Recess. For 16’X16’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDPC-Q300-24W 24W 230 AC 300mm Square Recess 66mm 16’X 16’ 733Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color Temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
2400 Lm 100Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDS-R123-12W SURFACE
RAYPURE SURFACE-Rfit. For 12’X12’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDS-R123-12W 12W 230 AC 93mm Round Surface Rfit 57mm 12’X 12’ 520Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
1200 Lm 100Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDS-R143-18W SURFACE
RAYPURE SURFACE-fit. For 16’X12’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDS-Q143-18W 18W 230 AC 57mm Square Surface -fit 57mm 16’X 12’ 840Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
1800 Lm 100Lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDS-R242-30W SURFACE
RAYPURE SURFACE-fit. For 16’X20’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDS-Q242-30W 30W 230 AC 57mm Square Surface -fit 57mm 16’X 20’ 1.3KG
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
3000 Lm 100 lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

PRODUCT DATASHEET
RDPC-Q63-24W
RAYPURE LIGHT SQUARE Recessed. For 16’X16’ Rooms
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
• For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDPC-Q63-24W 24W 230 AC 600X300mm Square -- 68mm 16’X16’ 733Gm
Photometrical         DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
2400 Lm 100 lumen/Watt 3000/4000/6000 WW/NW/W 80 120o
 Product body Colors

RDPC-Q600-48W RECESS
RAYPURE Concealed. For 20’X25’ Rooms
600mmx600mm
Product benefits
 Ray-pure Light Contains Anti-Microbial rays with Power to Kill the Viruses Bacteria & Fungus.
 Tested & Validated by CCMB- 45% Corona Virus killed in 15minuts | 95% killed in 60 minutes
 100% Safe for Humans & No need to Evacuate the Occupants during the use. ( UVC needs evacuation)
 Kills all types of Pathogens including Bacteria, Fungus & Viruses (Corona, Influenza, TB included)
 Plug & Play. Easy to install. No Recurring of Costs, No Consumables, No Spares, No Refills.
AREAS of APPLICATION
•  For the first time, Continues Disinfection of Occupied Spaces-Stops Cross Infections
• Direct Replacement of Ceiling Lights with Fits All Popular Grid Ceilings
• Sterilizes the Air, Continuously, in Offices, Conference Rooms, Class Rooms, Banks, Malls, Hotels, Public Transports.
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No W V Outer Dimension Cutout Height/Thick Room size Weight
RDPC-Q600-48W 48W 230 AC 600mm Square Recess 68mm 20’X 25’ 1050Gm
Photometrical DATA
Lumens Flux Lumens Efficacy Color temp oK Color of Light Ra / CRI Beam Angle
4800 Lm 100 lumen/Watt 3000/4000/600
0